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2017 NFL Picks Standings

Wed Feb 28 9:07am ET

TEAM

Tuna &amp; Minnow
Two Dogs

Elmo Wrights

Gator J's

The Cheese &amp; Chuckie
Johnnie Queens
Unicorns

Lone Rangers

TNT

The Hawks

Kicking As

Bad Boyz

W L
128 118

127 121
124 122
123 123
122 124
112 134
110 136
107 140
96 153
87 161
73 176
29 223

T
10

8
10
10
10
10
10

9
7
8
7
4

PCT
0.520

0.512
0.504
0.500
0.496
0.457
0.449
0.436
0.389
0.355
0.299
0.121
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